
LOT 8 PLANTATION PARK S/D UNR:  
OF NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 185.01 F
FOR POB, CONT E 215 FT, S 224.23

TYRE TABITHA S
253 SW DOCKERY LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03457-038

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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02/06/2026 KS 1.06 22,000 0 0 22,000
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1,554
22,000

131,756
43,424
88,332

HX HB 51,411
36,921

131,756
0

131,756

1155/2418 8/04/2008 WD Q I 109,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY DEVELOPMENT

TABITHA S TYRE

1045/2143 5/06/2005 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES T WILILAMS

GATEWAY DEVELOPMENT
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SALE:2:1: ALREADY IN MARY'S NAME

2009HX Base Yr

253 SW DOCKERY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,339 111.0000 124.32 166,464 1977 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1268

BAS 228 100 228 18,424

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 84,040

FOP 48 30 14 1,131

FOP 64 30 19 1,535

UST 84 45 38 3,071

1,464 1,339 108,202

BAS= W40 S26 E24 FOP= S4 E16N4 W16$ E16 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$
BAS= E12 N19W12 S19 $ N19 UST= E12 N7 W12S7$ N7 $.
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26

24 16

19

7
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16

4

16

FOP4

12

4

12

BAS

12

19

12

19

UST

12

7

12

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 630

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 252

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 672

1,554

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 215.00 215.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


